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Young Photographer Competition: Entry Form
	Entrant Name (Please print)
	Age Category


	
	Primary:          
	Senior:        
	College:

	School

	Rotary Club
	

	Rotary  Club Contact

	Email


	Colour Print: (title)

	Black and White Print: (title)

	1

	1

	2

	2

	3

	3

	4

	4

	Portfolio (10 prints from minimum 5 children)
Image Title:
	Name: ( Parental signatures not required for portfolio images since these will                      almost certainly be covered in other individual entries)

	1

	

	2

	

	3

	

	4

	

	6

	

	7

	

	8

	

	9

	

	10

	



	Entrants under the age of 18 when this form is completed must get a parent/guardian signature to give permission for the following (if the entrant is 18 years of age when this form is completed, they are giving permission themselves).
a.  for the named entrant to take part and be identified in the competition.
b.  for the information on this form to be used in all stages of the competition (should the entrant progress), and shared in accordance with the Privacy Notice, with the appropriate competition organisers at each stage.
c.  for Rotary, District or Club Public Relations Officers to make contact with the parent/guardian/entrant (where under the age of 18) through the school, to discuss any public relations opportunities.
By signing this form you are acknowledging that you have read and agree to the Privacy Notice which can be found on the back of this form and also at  rotary1210.org, Youth Service, Young-Photographer-Entry-Form 2018-19


	Parent/Guardian/Entrant (Please  Print)
	Signature
	Date


The entrant may only sign if they are over 18 years of age on the date the entry form is signed.        	 August 30 2018
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